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Two hypotheses on the formation of paranoia have been proposed. One views
paranoia as a defense against underlying self-esteem reaching consciousness. This model suggests people
with low implicit self-esteem protect explicit self-esteem by develoEing paranocia. The other considers
paranoia as a direct reflection of low explicit self-esteem rather than a defensive function. This study
examined above two models by cognitive experiments and questionnaire surveys. As a result, the direct
reflection model was supporesd in all analysis.



AN A

38

AP

(2007)




LeBel & Gawronski (2009)
5
S-algorithm  B-algorithm
I-algorithm
I-algorithm

I-algorithm

I-algorithm

@O

@

1) I

®»_

@O

@

1) B

4
(2015).

,50, 85-90.

Kanemoto, K., Tsuda, H., Goji, H.,
Tadokoro, Y., Oshima, T., Tachimori, H.,
& DeToffol, B. (2015). Delusional
experience awareness gap between
patients and treating doctors -
Self-reported EPDS questionnaire.
Epilepsy & Behavior, 51, 60-64.
(2015).

, 15,
71-76.
(2014).

, 49, 65-70.

3
(2015).

24
(2013).

46 )
17.

(2013).

60 .



172-173.

http://hisamit.web.fc2.com/

€Y
TSUDA HISAMITSU

80635665



